## 11800093635

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	idress)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	usiness Entity Name	е)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates o	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		M

Office Use Only



400317290784

06/20/16--01007--003 ++25.00

ALCHE DARY OF STATE ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA



August 24, 2018

JORGE PENA 541 N.W. 189TH ST. MIAMI, FL 33169

SUBJECT: FORECLOSURE RESPONSE TEAM LLC

Ref. Number: L18000093635

We have received your document for FORECLOSURE RESPONSE TEAM LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document must be signed by a member or an authorized representative of a member.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6939.

Letter Number: 518A00017594

Agnes Lunt Regulatory Specialist III

www.sunbiz.org

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration 5 Division of Co			
SUBJECT:	Tore Closure Name of Lim	Response Trym ited Liability Company	LLC
The enclosed Articles of	f Amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.	
Please return all corresp	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		Name of Person  Dure Response Te	am LLC
	541	N.W. 189th St Address	
	Mian Matin E-mail address:	City/State and Zip Code  Acan elegy GM41. Co  to be used for future annual report notif	
Jorge	concerning this matter, please c	954 906 at ( )	· 4141
Enclosed is a check for	of Person the following amount:	Area Code Daytime	Telephone Number
\$25.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

(Name of the Limited Liability Compan (A Florida Limited Li	as it now appears on	our records.)	LC	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company of Florida document number <u>L18000093635</u> .		1/13/18	and as	ssigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:				
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liabil	ity company here:			
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabilit Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	y Company," the design	ation "LLC" or the	abbreviation "I	L.C."
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)			2 6 6 E	<del></del>
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:  (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)			JE 27 AM 8: 52 ELNKY OF STANK	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address here:			r the name	of the nev
Name of New Registered Agent:	Francis	tena		
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida si	reet address		
	CV.	, Florida _		
	City		Zip Code	

## New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

•			
	g Authorized Person(s) authorized to a from our records:	manage, enter the title, name, and address of eac	h person being add
MGR = M AMBR = A	lanager .uthorized Member		
<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Jorge Peña	541 NW 1895+	
		Miami, FL 33169	D Remove
			Change
MGR	Francis Pena	3 Bowdoin Ave	t Add
		Dorchester, MA 021	A
			□ Change
		;; ;:	Remove
		AHA S	Change
			हैं <b>ड़े</b> ∏
		20 20 20 20 20 20	Remove
			Change
			Add
			Remove
			Change

\_□ Remove

\_□ Change

•										
<del></del>										
	<del></del>	<del></del>					<u>-</u>			
					· · ·					
								3.1 s.:	<b>18</b>	
									3	
		-						HAS:	. 69 	1
	<del></del>				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	_			(2) (2) (2) (3) (3) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4	1
					· · ·	···			υ <b>φ</b>	•
<del></del>								7.10		3
								•	•	
	• •	,,,,,,,			·					
•		<del></del>								
ective date, i	f other than the	date of fili	ag:	8/1	3/18		(optio	nal)		
	s listed, the date mus inserted in this bl									
cument's effec	tive date on the D	epartment of	'State's red	cords.						
record coe	cifies a delayed	d offoctive	dato bi	it not ar	offoctive	o timo o	. 12.01 -	m on th	a andic	
	y after the rec			it not ar	i enecuv	e unie, a	. 12.01 a.	iii. Oii ti	ie earrie	31 OI
ted			`` ^	i 10						
	<u> </u>		_, <u>러</u> ()	<u>'lþ</u>						
ted			\	1	_					
ted	,		4	AY -	24					

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00